N0700000 5188

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700102494427

05/16/07--01017--022 **35.00

05/25/07--01003--002 **43.75

2007 MAY 24 PM 4: 32
SECRETARY CESTATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI CRIE

307,85%

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Americans for Change Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :				
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: John N. Chaplik Name (Printed or typed)				
777 S. flagler Or Ste # 800 W				
West Palm Beach FL 33401 City, State & Zip				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

561-805-9494 Daytime Telephone number

Americans for Change Corporation

May 10, 2007

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2261 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

We are filing the Articles of Incorporation for Americans for Change Corporation, a Florida non-profit corporation.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to call me at (561) 805-9494 X 1067.

Sincerely yours,

John N. Chaplik



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 17, 2007

JOHN N CHAPLIK 777 S FLAGLER DR STE 800W W PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: AMERICANS FOR CHANGE CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W07000023750

We have received your document for AMERICANS FOR CHANGE CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

There is a balance due of \$43.75.

The corporate fees are as follows:

CORPORATIONS FILING FEES

Profit and NonProfit Florida & Foreign Corp.

Filing Fees	\$35.00
Registered Agent	•
Designation	\$35.00
Certifed Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 007A00034424

Profit and Mantine t

CORPORATIONS FILLS FLES

ויות החלף ביישה ום יי בי ז בי היהואלים

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	
Americans for Change Corporation	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	
777 S. Flagler Dr. Ste # 800 W West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	, support the presidential
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Not for profit corporation. IRC Section 537 t Candidacy of Vaniel J. Imperato ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Directors will be elected annually	2007 MAY 24 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS	AN B
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	HAY 24 PM 4: 32 RETARY 6: STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
	ORIA F.
	9A 88
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDI	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	ered agent is:
John N. Chaplik 777 S. Flagler Dr. Ste # 800 W	
West Yalm Beach, FL 33401	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	•
John N. Chaplik 777 S. Flagler Pr. Ste #800 W	
177 S. Flagler Vr. 34 VV	
west Palm Beach, EL 33401	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a	gree to act in this capacity.
John N. Charolite	5/10/3007
Signature/Registered Agent John N. Chaplik	S 16 3007 Date
John N. Chaplil	5/10/3007
Signature/Incorporator John N. Chaplik	Date